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TRAININGS CONDUCTED BY EXTENSION TRAINING CENTRE, NONGSDER DURING THE YEAR 2012-13

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping— OTC

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Orientation Course on
Flagship Programme

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Orientation Course on
Flagship Programme

Orientation Course on
Flagship Programme

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Orientation Course on
Flagship Programme

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

Dadenggre Block
ETC Campus,
Nongsder
Gambegre Block
ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder
Rongram Block
JHDS, Jowai
JHDS, Jowai

Zikzak Block

JHDS, Jowai

No. of
participants
attended

26

30

33

31

60

32

31

28

28

27

86

31

EIected Date & No. of

22

28

33

29

57

31

30

26

21

17

70

24

10

16

11

14

15

26

25

31

20

57

32

31

26

14

12

82

24-26 April
2012

30 April-2
May 2012

8-11 May
2012

8-11 May
2012

15-17 May
2012

15-18 May
2012

15-18 May
2012

22-25 May
2012

22-25 May
2012

12-14 June
2012

12-14 June
2012

19-22 June
2012

26-28 June
2012



Sl. No. | Name of the programme Venue No. of Male Female | Officials | NGOs | SHGs Elected Date & No. of
participants Representatives Month days
attended

14 Capacity Building Programme Betasing Block 39 26-29 June

under BRGF 2012

15 Orientation Course on Circuit House, 78 39 39 17 - - 62 3-5 July 2012 3
Flagship Programme Jowai

16 Orientation Course on JHDS, Jowai 41 23 18 17 - - 24 11-13 July 3
Flagship Programme 2012

17 Capacity Building Programme Dalu Block 41 36 5 2 - - 39 17-20 July 4
under BRGF 2012

18 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 35 29 6 14 - 1 20 24-26 July 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder 2012

19 Capacity Building Programme Selsella Block 71 70 1 2 - - 69 24-27 July 4
under BRGF 2012

20 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 35 32 3 14 2 - 19 31 July-2 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder Aug 2012

21 Capacity Building Programme Tikrikilla Block 24 24 - 4 - - 20 31 July-3 4
under BRGF Aug 2012

22 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 31 20 11 15 - - 16 7-9 Aug 2012 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder

23 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 33 24 9 13 - - 20 22-24 Aug 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder 2012

24 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 30 20 10 15 - - 15 22-24 Aug 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder 2012

25 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 31 21 10 16 - - 15 28-30 Aug 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder 2012

26 Orientation Course on ETC Campus, 29 23 6 11 - - 18 28-30 Aug 3
Flagship Programme Nongsder 2012

27 Capacity Building Programme Baghmara Block 35 34 1 2 - - 33 28-31 Aug 4

under BRGF 2012
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
under BRGF

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

Rongara Block

Gasuapara Block

Chokpot Block
ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

Samanda Block
ETC Campus,
Nongsder
Rongjeng Block

Songsak Block

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

No. of
participants
attended
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30

31
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51

30

Male Female Officials NGOs | SHGs Elected Date & No. of
Representatives Month days
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11

15
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20

17
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15

16
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18
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30

30

30
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30

3-7 Sept 2012
4-7 Sept 2012
11-14 Sept

2012

18-21 Sept
2012

24-28 Sept
2012

1-50ct 2012
8-12 Oct
2012

15-19 Oct
2012

29 Oct-2 Nov
2012

30 Oct-2 Nov
2012

5-9Nov 2012

6-9Nov 2012

13-16 Nov
2012

19-23 Nov
2012
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45
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48

49

50
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52

53

54

55

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Planning & Management of
IAY

Planning & Management of
IAY

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping — OTC

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping for the
SHGs

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping for the
SHGs

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping for the
SHGs

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping for the
SHGs

Capacity Building Programme
on Book Keeping for the
SHGs

ETC Campus,
Nongsder

Tura

Mawshynrut Block

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

ETC Campus,

Nongsder

No. of
participants
attended
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Male Female Officials NGOs | SHGs Elected Date & No. of
Representatives Month days
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32

21
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28

10

33

25

10

24

18

31

20

23

28

27

31

30

29

32

14

30

33

33

30

30

30

26-30 Nov
2012

26-30 Nov
2012

3-7Dec 2012

3-7 Dec 2012

10-14 Dec

2012

17-21 Dec
2012

28 Jan-1 Feb
2013

28 Jan-1 Feb
2013

28 Jan-1 Feb
2013

4-8 Feb 2013

11-15 Feb

2013

18-22 Feb
2013

18-22 Feb
2013

4-8 March
2013



SI. No. | Name of the programme Venue No. of Male Female | Officials | NGOs | SHGs Elected Date & No. of
participants Representatives Month days
attended

Capacity Building Programme ETC Campus, 29 4-8 March
on Book Keeping for the Nongsder 2013
SHGs
57 Capacity Building Programme Rongram Block 36 36 - 1 - - 35 5-8 March 4
under BRGF 2013
58 Capacity Building Programme Dadenggre Block 58 52 6 2 - - 56 12-15 March 4
under BRGF 2013
59 TOT - I1l on NRLM ETC Campus, 25 - 25 - - 25 - 11-15 March 5
Nongsder 2013
60 TOT - l1l on NRLM ETC Campus, 26 13 13 - - 26 - 11-15 March 5
Nongsder 2013
61 TOT - 11l on NRLM Mawthadraishan 25 11 14 - 1 24 - 11-15 March 5
Block 2013
62 Capacity Building Programme Gambegre Block 75 74 1 2 - - 73 19-22 March 4
under BRGF 2013
63 TOT - 11l on NRLM ETC Campus, 32 2 30 - - 32 - 18-22 March 5
Nongsder 2013
64 TOT - 1ll on NRLM ETC Campus, 26 - 26 - - 26 - 18-22 March 5
Nongsder 2013
65 TOT - 11l on NRLM Nongstoin Block 30 9 21 - 1 29 - 18-22 March 5
2013

Total No. of participants = 2321 (Male = 1662, Female = 659)
(Officials = 259, NGOs = 53, SHGs = 426, Elected Representatives = 1553)



